+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  5  2013HPC 5  165
Pressed stainless steel articulating foot
Maximum load 20.000N pat123ss
M
Ø12,5
A/F
ØD
H

1 to 5
Static
load (N)
1+
List
6+
-5%
10+
-10%
15+
On request
Qty.
Disc.
discounts
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
PAT123-16-100/SS 7 100 123 13 M16 23,5 137 20000 4 59,44 F
PAT123-16-150/SS 7 150 123 13 M16 23,5 187 20000 - 61,76 F
PAT123-16-175/SS 7 175 123 13 M16 23,5 212 20000 4 64,88 F
PAT123-20-100/SS 7 100 123 17 M20 23,5 137 20000 4 61,90 F
PAT123-20-150/SS 7 150 123 17 M20 23,5 187 20000 - 62,37 F
PAT123-20-200/SS 7 200 123 17 M20 23,5 237 20000 4 64,22 F
PAT123-24-100/SS 7 100 123 20 M24 23,5 138 20000 4 62,96 F
PAT123-24-150/SS 7 150 123 20 M24 23,5 188 20000 4 64,22 F
PAT123-24-200/SS 7 200 123 20 M24 23,5 238 20000 - 66,54 F
PAT123-30-150/SS 7 150 123 26 M30 23,5 188 20000 - 72,35 F
PAT123-30-200/SS 7 200 123 26 M30 23,5 238 20000 - 79,90 F
PAT123-30-250/SS 7 250 123 26 M30 23,5 288 20000 4 86,14 F
Stock*
Our other products
BL8
Right angled gearbox,